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ORTHOPEDICS

Orthopedics RI — Blackstone

588 Pawtucket Avenue
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

6 Blackstone Valley Place
Building 5, Suite 530
Lincoln, RI 02865

1180 Hope Street
Bristol, Rl 02809

869 Post Road
Warwick, Rl 02888

16 Hillside Avenue
Attleboro, MA 02703

Orthopedics Rl — South County

1 High Street
Wakefield, RI 02879

University Orthopedics
2 Dudley Street, Suite 200
Providence, Rl 02905

1405 South County Trail
East Greenwich, Rl 02818

100 Butler Drive
Providence, Rl 02906

University Orthopedics
345 Valley Road
Middletown, RI 02842

Claim Strategies
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277-0790

842-0555




ORTHOPEDICS (CONT’D)

Michael Arcand, M.D. The Center for Orthopedics 351-6200
. Michael Belanger, M.D. 1524 Atwood Avenue, #140
A. Robert Buonanno, M.D. Johnston, Rl 02919

John Czerwein, M.D.
David Moss, M.D.

A. Louis Mariorenzi, M.D. Orthopaedic Associates 944-3800

Ira Singer, M.D. 725 Reservoir Avenue, Suite 101
Kenneth Catallozzi, M.D. Cranston, Rl 02910
2138 Mendon Road, #302 334-1060

Cumberland, RI 02864

Christopher Chihlas, M.D. Southcoast Health (508) 973-1102
Joseph Lifrak 1076 North Main Street
Providence, Rl 02904

Norman A. Kornwitz, M.D. West Bay Orthopaedics 738-3730

Vincent Yakavonis, M.D. & Neurosurgery
120 Centerville Road
Warwick, Rl 02886

41 Sanderson Road, Suite 105 349-3990
Smithfield, Rl 02917

Franklin Mirrer, M.D. 215 Toll Gate Road, Suite 206 739-9050
Warwick, Rl 02886

Claim Strategies




Arnold-Peter C. Weiss, M.D.

Steven N. Graff, M.D.
Eric F. Walsh, M.D.

Vaughn Gooding, M.D.

David Barrall, M.D.

Walter Roettinger, M.D.

Sumit Das, M.D.

Curtis Doberstein, M.D.

Stephen Saris, M.D.

HAND SPECIALISTS

University Orthopedics
2 Dudley Street, Suite 200
Providence, Rl 02905

Orthopedics Rl — Blackstone
588 Pawtucket Avenue
Pawtucket, RI 02860

6 Blackstone Valley Place
Lincoln, Rl 02865

16 Hillside Avenue
Attleboro, MA 02703

West Bay Orthopaedics
120 Centerville Road
Warwick, Rl 02886

41 Sanderson Road, Suite 105
Smithfield, Rl 02917

151 Waterman Street
Providence, Rl 02906

294 Valley Road, Unit 4
Middletown, Rl 02842

NEUROSURGEONS

1526 Atwood Avenue, Suite 200
Johnston, Rl 02919

Neurosurgery Foundation
593 Eddy Street, APC 6
Providence, Rl 02903

1 Davol Square, Suite 302
Providence, Rl 02903

457-1500

722-2400

334-3700

(508) 222-4450

738-3730

349-3990

274-0700

849-2826

270-5395

793-9169

453-3545

Claim Strategies




NEUROLOGISTS

Norman Gorden, M.D. East Side Neurology 431-1860
450 Veterans Memorial Pkwy, #11
East Providence, Rl 02914

Mary Lussier, M.D. 588 Pawtucket Avenue 722-2400
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

Jeffrey Wishik, M.D. One Randall Square, Suite 409 274-5150
Providence, Rl 02904

CHIROPRACTIC

Vincent Brunelle, DC 250 West Main Street 295-2527
North Kingstown, RI 02852

Andrew Creliin, DC Cowesett Chiropratic & PT 821-6091
328 Cowesett Avenue, #8
West Warwick, Rl 02893

Kevin Donovan, DC 1272 West Main Road 849-7011
Middletown, Rl 02840

David Dwyer, D.C. Toll Gate Chiropractic 738-8154
189 Toll Gate Road
Warwick, RI 02886

Donald Murphy, D.C. Care New England Spine Care 728-2200
Ericka McGovern 600 Pawtucket Avenue
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

David Siciliano, D.C. 110 High Street 596-4394
Westerly, RI 02891

C. Alan Sowa, D.C. 48 Front Street 728-8060
Lincoln, Rl 02865

Claim Strategies




Angelo Bigelli, DPM

David Caldarella, DPM

Charles Cavicchio, DPM

Brian Cornell, DPM

Edmund DosRomedios, DPM

Denns Hart, DPM

Timothy Hart, DPM

PODIATRY

North Providence Foot & Ankle
464 Smithfield Road
North Providence, Rl 02904

Orthopedics RI — Blackstone
588 Pawtucket Avenue
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

2 Wake Robin Road, Suite 203
Lincoln, RI 02865

55 Memorial Boulevard
Newport, Rl 02840

University Foot Center
235 Plain Street, Suite 201
Providence, Rl 02905

301 Mendon Road
Woonsocket, Rl 02895

1376 Broncos Highway
Oakland, Rl 02858

353-6050

722-2400

312-9999

846-2800

864-8830

769-5011

568-9980

Claim Strategies




PHYSICAL THERAPY

Concentra Medical Center

Orthopedics RI - Blackstone

Pappas Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy Services of RI

University Orthopedics

West Bay Orthopaedics & Neuro

400 Bald Hill Road
Warwick, Rl 02886

588 Pawtucket Avenue
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

6 Blackstone Valley Place
Building 5, Suite 530
Lincoln, RI 02865

1539 Atwood Avenue, Suite 204
Johnston, Rl 02919

5805 Post Road
East Greenwich, Rl 02818

300 Tower Hill Road
North Kingstown, Rl 02852

2 Dudley Street
Providence, Rl 02905

100 Butler Drive
Providence, Rl 02906

1405 South County Trail
East Greenwich, RI 02818

120 Centerville Road
Warwick, Rl 02886

41 Sanderson Road
Smithfield, Rl 02917

738-8100

722-2400

334-3700

351-0515

884-9700

295-8500

457-1590

277-0790

884-1177

738-3730

349-3990

Claim Strategies




